Name cyrillic

Arees AnekcaHap MBeaHoBuy

AHuncumos AHatonuii MsaHosuy

AsepbsiHoB Butanuit Bnagumuposuy

Asiukos Amutpuit dénoposuy

Batunkos Cepreit AHaToNbeBUY

Boptko Bnagnmnp Bnagummposuy

YepHsixockuii Cepreit ®enukcoBuy

[Lensarui Muxaun MeHHaabeBuy

[yrvmn Anekcanap Menbesuy

®dypcos AHapent Nnbuy

masbes Cepreit lOpbeBuY

XaauH Muxaun IleoHuaosuy

Ko6sikos Anapeit Bopucosny

KopoeuH Banepuit Muxainosuy

NactoukuH FOpuit Bacunbesny

NeoHTbeB Muxaun Bnagumuposuy

v Feoprun I

HapouHuukas Hatanus AnekceesHa

HotuH Anekcanap VeaHosuy

Oxno6bICTUH MBaH ViBaHoBMY

OBumnHckuin Bnagummnp CeméHoBuy

MnatoHos Oner AHaTonbesuny

Monsikos FOpuit Muxainosuy

MpunenuH EBrexuit Hukonaeeuy

MpoxaHos AnekcaHap AHapeeBny

Posaros Oner Bacunbesuy

LLleBkyHOB eopruit AnekcaHapoBuy (MATPONONUT

TuxoH)

Wypeirvi Bnagucnae Bnagucnasosuy

Crapwkos Hukonaii Buktoposuy

CémunH KoHcTaHTuH Buktoposuy

Taeposckuit FOpuin Bagnmosuy

Name eng

Ageev Alexander Ivanovich

Anisimov Anatoly Ivanovich

Averyanov Vitaly Vladimirovich

Ayatskov Dmitry Fedorovich

Batchikov Sergei Anatolievich

Bortko Vladimir Vladimirovich

Chernyakhovsky Sergey Feliksovich

Delyagin Mikhail Gennadievich

Dugin Alexander Gelyevich

Fursov Andrey llyich

Glaziev Sergey Yurievich

Khazin Mikhail Leonidovich

Kobyakov Andrey Borisovich

Korovin Valery Mikhailovich

Lastochkin Yury Vasilievich

Leontyev (Leontiev) Mikhail Vladimirovich

Malinetsky Georgy Gennadievich

Narochnitskaya Natalia Alekseevna

Notin Alexander Ivanovich

Okhlobystin Ivan lvanovich

Ovchinsky Vladimir Semyonovich

Platonov Oleg Anatolievich

Polyakov Yuri Mikhailovich

Prilepin Yevgeny Nikolaevich

Prokhanov Alexander Andreevich (Andreyevich)

Rozanov Oleg Vasilievich

Shevkunov Georgiy (Georgy) Aleksandrovich

(Metropolitan Tikhon)

Shurygin Vladislav Vladislavovich

Starikov Nikolay Viktorovich

Syomin Konstantin Viktorovich

Tavrovsky Yury Vadimovich

DOB

12.07.1962

14.01.1945

17.10.1973

09.11.1950

08.10.1953

07.05.1946

14.06.1956

18.03.1968

07.01.1962

16.05.1951

01.01.1961

05.05.1962

06.07.1961

31.05.1977

23.04.1965

12.10.1958

03.02.1956

23.12.1948

08.06.1953

02.07.1966

23.02.1955

11.01.1950

12.11.1954

07.07.1975

26.02.1938

01.01.1969

02.07.1958

18.02.1963

23.08.1970

16.03.1980

11.08.1949

Gender

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

Female

male

male

male

male

Male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male
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