Name cyrillic	Name eng	DOB	Gender	Description	Tag
Areeв Александр Иванович	Ageev Alexander Ivanovich	12.07.1962	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Анисимов Анатолий Иванович	Anisimov Anatoly Ivanovich	14.01.1945	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Аверьянов Виталий Владимирович	Averyanov Vitaly Vladimirovich	17.10.1973	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Аяцков Дмитрий Фёдорович	Ayatskov Dmitry Fedorovich	09.11.1950	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
атчиков Сергей Анатольевич	Batchikov Sergei Anatolievich	08.10.1953	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
ортко Владимир Владимирович	Bortko Vladimir Vladimirovich	07.05.1946	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
ерняховский Сергей Феликсович	Chernyakhovsky Sergey Feliksovich	14.06.1956	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
елягин Михаил Геннадьевич	Delyagin Mikhail Gennadievich	18.03.1968	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
угин Александр Гельевич	Dugin Alexander Gelyevich	07.01.1962	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
рурсов Андрей Ильич	Fursov Andrey Ilyich	16.05.1951	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
лазьев Сергей Юрьевич	Glaziev Sergey Yurievich	01.01.1961	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
(азин Михаил Леонидович	Khazin Mikhail Leonidovich	05.05.1962	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
обяков Андрей Борисович	Kobyakov Andrey Borisovich	06.07.1961	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
оровин Валерий Михайлович	Korovin Valery Mikhailovich	31.05.1977	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
асточкин Юрий Васильевич	Lastochkin Yury Vasilievich	23.04.1965	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Пеонтьев Михаил Владимирович	Leontyev (Leontiev) Mikhail Vladimirovich	12.10.1958	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritariansm and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Лалинецкий Георгий Геннадьевич	Malinetsky Georgy Gennadievich	03.02.1956	male	Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Нарочницкая Наталия Алексеевна	Narochnitskaya Natalia Alekseevna	23.12.1948	Female	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
отин Александр Иванович	Notin Alexander Ivanovich	08.06.1953	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Охлобыстин Иван Иванович	Okhlobystin Ivan Ivanovich	02.07.1966	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Овчинский Владимир Семёнович	Ovchinsky Vladimir Semyonovich	23.02.1955	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Платонов Олег Анатольевич	Platonov Oleg Anatolievich	11.01.1950	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Поляков Юрий Михайлович	Polyakov Yuri Mikhailovich	12.11.1954	Male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Ірилепин Евгений Николаевич	Prilepin Yevgeny Nikolaevich	07.07.1975	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Проханов Александр Андреевич	Prokhanov Alexander Andreevich (Andreyevich)	26.02.1938	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
<sup>2</sup> озанов Олег Васильевич	Rozanov Oleg Vasilievich	01.01.1969	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Шевкунов Георгий Александрович (митрополит ихон)	Shevkunov Georgiy (Georgy) Aleksandrovich (Metropolitan Tikhon)	02.07.1958	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Шурыгин Владислав Владиславович ————————————————————————————————————	Shurygin Vladislav Vladislavovich	18.02.1963	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Стариков Николай Викторович	Starikov Nikolay Viktorovich	23.08.1970	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Сёмин Константин Викторович	Syomin Konstantin Viktorovich	16.03.1980	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine Member of the Izborsk Club, which unites	Warmongers Ideologists of war
Гавровский Юрий Вадимович	Tavrovsky Yury Vadimovich	11.08.1949	male	the ideologists of modern Russian authoritarianism and the war in Ukraine	Warmongers Ideologists of war